Uitslagenlijst SantaRun Emmen

Emmen - Zaterdag 21 december 2013

M1, 1 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Dennis Oude Egberink
2 Jesse van de Velde
3 Mikeiko Hofstede
4 Martijn Bruins
5 Max El AJaji
6 Jorn Boers
7 Julian Kroeze
8 Thijmen Wanders
9 Sharugar Suthakaran
10 Mark Sommer
11 Hmayak Azatyan
12 Joris Bos
13 Twan Tempel
14 Tom van Zijtveld

Emmen
Emmen

Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen

Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen

4:22
4:29
4:33
4:47
4:57
5:00
5:10
5:21
5:22
5:31
5:47
5:50
6:02
6:16

Netto

4:21
4:28
4:31
4:45
4:55
4:59
5:09
5:20
5:19
5:28
5:45
5:49
6:01
6:15

V1, 1 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Maud Visscher
2 Maureen Hake
3 Sofie Steermann
4 Rosalie van Oosterom
5 Lenneke van Dijk
6 Ditte van Oosterom
7 Anouk Bruins
8 Lisanne Semmelink
9 Zonne Jonkers
10 Joske Sanders
11 Isa Kamerling
12 Danique Stevens
13 Lieke Hermans
14 Luca de Jonge
15 Lisette de Graaf
16 Chantal Hoekstra
17 Penny Mayanrd
18 Sofie Schultz

Holwierde

Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen

Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen

4:30
4:38
4:59
5:07
5:09
5:21
5:27
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:38
5:49
6:11
6:11
6:33
6:35
6:38
6:39

Netto

4:29
4:36
4:59
5:06
5:08
5:20
5:27
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:37
5:48
6:09
6:09
6:31
6:33
6:36
6:37

M5, 4,9 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Thomas van der Wal
2 Vincent Buikema
3 Mart Berends
4 Ruud Koopman
5 Maurice Zaal
6 Timon Rozeveld
7 Bauke Brands
8 Erik Semmelink
9 Nieck Moorman
10 Henk Veldman
11 Richard Nijmeijer
12 M. Bruinsma
13 Rijk van Dijk
14 Jaap Rozendaal
15 Frank Gooijer
16 Rinze van der Kooi
17 Hans Anbergen
18 Theo Smit
19 Aron Zaal
20 Jop Smit

Klazienaveen
Emmen
Emmen

Erica

Emmen
Emmen
Klazienaveen
Emmen
Eindhoven
Emmen
Hoogeveen
huisartsenpraktijk w
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen
Schoonebeek
Emmen
Emmen
Emmen

17:35
21:32
21:35
21:43
21:46
21:57
22:04
22:56
23:02
23:20
23:21
23:37
23:43
23:44
23:53
24:12
24:15
24:17
24:45
24:48

Netto

17:34
21:14
21:18
21:31
21:28
21:52
22:03
22:54
22:58
23:18
23:11
23:32
23:39
23:30
23:52
24:10
24:13
24:06
24:25
24:38
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Uitslagenlijst SantaRun Emmen
Emmen - Zaterdag 21 december 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
21 Gijs Dimmer (Chip mist Emmen 24:57 24:45

22 Joep Brunschot Emmen 24:57 24:45
23 Abdiwali Omar Beeksi ( Emmen 25:12 25:10
24 Alex Moes Emmen 25:14 25:09
25 Henk Stolte Emmen 25:34 25:21
26 Jurjen Enzing Wolvega 25:38 25:32
27 Jaap Schuurmans Klazienaveen 25:38 25:29
28 Martin Beukers Emmen 25:40 25:33
29 Manfred Grooten Emmen 25:42 25:40
30 Frans Suelmann Klazienaveen 26:28 26:26
31 Stijn de Graaf Emmen 26:29 26:18
32 Henri de Leeuw Emmen 26:37 26:30
33 David Dagan (Chip mist Borger 26:44 26:31
34 Jaap Jumelet (Chip mis 2e Exloermond 27:10 26:57
35 Dennis Poelman Emmen 27:14 27:10
36 Michele Casu Emmen 27:32 27:17
37 Jan Geert Meppelink Emmen 27:33 27:16
38 Marcel Haagsma Emmen 28:16 28:00
39 Gerrie Zwols Emmen 28:17 28:01
40 Lammert Klazen Emmen 28:22 28:10
41 Geert Schepers Emmen 28:36 28:20
42 Gerrit Schuitema Emmen 28:42 28:32
43 Albert Teekens Emmen 28:44 28:37
44 Jan Duursma Emmen 28:50 28:43
45 Hetty Vinke Klazienaveen 28:53 28:44
46 Robbin Oost Emmen 29:03 28:57
47 Morris Rumping Emmen 30:25 30:25
48 Rik IJzerman Emmen 30:37 30:29
49 Gezinus Keurs Emmen 31:02 30:53
50 Harm Hendriks Emmen 31:02 30:58
51 Anne Koopman Erica 31:08 31:04
52 Johan Zeeman Exloo 31:17 30:57
53 Mark Posthuma Emmen 31:18 31:00
54 Johan Hindriks Emmen 31:18 31:00
55 Fernando Leusmann Emmen 31:22 31:19
56 Emiel Wielage Emmen 31:22 31:18
57 Jan Rocks Emmen 32:37 32:25
58 Jan Hijlkema Oldeberkoop 32:38 32:31
59 Arnold Engels 33:31 33:24
60 Roelof Kleve Nieuw Weerdinge 38:16 38:01
61 Wesley Groen Emmercompascuum 48:32 48:14
62 Fernando Groen Emmercompascuum 48:33 48:14

V5, 4,9 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Wilma de Vries Erica 22:06 22:05
2 Debby Zuiderveld Locatie Hesselanden 23:48 23:48
3 Bertha Bryan Erica 24:02 23:54
4 Myrthe Koopman Erica 25:10 25:10
5 Karien Goedkoop Amersfoort 25:16 25:15
6 Iris Eilering Emmen 25:29 25:27
7 Hennie Ossel Hoogeveen 25:32 25:24
8 Yvonne Kuhl Klazienaveen 25:38 25:30
9 Lieke Boeve Emmen 25:43 25:30
10 Vivienne Semmelink Emmen 25:52 25:50
11 Agnes Santing Emmer-Compascuum 26:40 26:25
12 Anouk Stolte Emmen 26:46 26:32
13 Dinie Keurs Emmen 26:51 26:44
14 Anouk Boeve Emmen 26:51 26:41
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Uitslagenlijst SantaRun Emmen
Emmen - Zaterdag 21 december 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

15 Elly Meyer-Pomp Emmen 26:52 26:46
16 Anita Klein Odoorn 27:08 27:07
17 Evelien Klein Odoorn 27:08 27:07
18 Irene Bellinga Emmen 27:15 27:07
19 Bianca Asunis Locatie Hesselanden 27:57 27:51
20 Lisette Maatje Erica 28:05 27:54
21 Lotte Gras Emmen 28:07 27:50
22 Mariélle van Ginkel Emmen 28:07 27:50
23 Julia van Huizen Emmen 28:10 28:08
24 Lisa Wihagen Emmen 28:11 28:08
25 llse zwols Emmen 28:16 28:01
26 Margriet Heyns Emmen 28:16 28:05
27 Miriam Boxem Emmen 28:21 28:12
28 Greet Teekens Emmen 28:44 28:38
29 Jody Hofstede Erica 28:54 28:44
30 Irene Ellen Erica 28:54 28:45
31 Patricia Wolting Hoogeveen 29:43 29:28
32 Marlien de Koning Locatie Hesselanden 29:56 29:50
33 Jetty Schutrups Erica 30:05 30:03
34 Hetty Boezen Emmen 30:07 29:59
35 Anne Wielens Eindhoven 30:18 30:06
36 Yvonne Keuter Hoogeveen 30:23 30:12
37 Marjan Schutrups Erica 30:34 30:32
38 Leonie Venema Emmen 30:37 30:29
39 Anniek Koning Erica 30:41 30:31
40 Judith Koopman Locatie Hesselanden 30:42 30:37
41 Serena Mos-Reins Locatie Hesselanden 30:43 30:37
42 Linda Stroeve Emmen 30:58 30:55
43 Marieke Hoogeveen Emmen 30:59 30:55
44 Crista Casu Emmen 31:03 30:46
45 Martine van Oosterom Emmen 31:10 30:58
46 Rachel Mendelts Emmen 31:10 30:59
47 Nienke kleve Groningen 31:11 30:56
48 Bonnie Botter Emmen 31:23 31:19
49 Marieke Panneman Groningen 31:28 31:14
50 Doetine van der Heide Aalden 31:33 31:30
51 Saskia Wosten Emmer-Compascuum 31:46 31:37
52 Henny van der Velde Emmer-Compascuum 31:46 31:37
53 Franciska van der Veld Emmer-Compascuum 31:47 31:37
54 Boukje Valke Emmen 31:54 31:52
55 Aya Neman Emmen 31:55 31:50
56 Monica vd Zon Emmen 32:10 32:02
57 Sonja Rocks Emmen 32:37 32:25
58 Alie Berhane Emmen 32:38 32:26
59 Marlies Hidding Emmen 32:39 32:26
60 Annie Oostenbrink Oldeberkoop 32:45 32:37
61 Leonie Mulder Linde Dr 32:51 32:37
62 Monique Gooijer Emmen 33:06 33:01
63 Saskia Goojier 33:06 33:02
64 Joyce Anbergen Schoonebeek 33:55 33:52
65 Linda Koning Emmen 34:01 33:56
66 Lydianne Stroo Emmen 34:09 33:54
67 Mariette Jonkman Emmen 34:09 33:54
68 Nicolet Docter-Van Loo Meppel 34:36 34:27
69 Iris Hillebrand Emmen 34:38 34:31
70 Nancy Kollmer Emmen 34:38 34:31
71 Laeti Treffers Emmen 34:47 34:35
72 Marieke Ros Emmen 34:47 34:35
73 Judith van de Vooren Locatie Hesselanden 36:22 36:17
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Uitslagenlijst SantaRun Emmen
Emmen - Zaterdag 21 december 2013

Plaats Naam
74 Marjan van der Wal-Zwa

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
Locatie Hesselanden 36:23 36:17

75 Wendy Berends huisartsenpraktijk w 36:48 36:41
76 Anke Havinga huisartsenpraktijk w 36:49 36:42
77 Danielle Middel Nieuw-Amsterdam 39:00 38:43
78 Manouk Hidding Nieuw-Amsterdam 39:00 38:43
79 Elise Tabbers Westerbork 39:31 39:11
80 Doreen Smid Odoorn 39:31 39:11
81 Anna Bartels Orvelte 39:32 39:12
82 Hilde van der Horst Emmen 39:52 39:37
83 Mirthe Reuvers Barger-Compascuum 39:53 39:38
84 Amber Brouwer Nw. Amsterdam 40:22 40:20
85 Bianca Herbers Nw. Amsterdam 40:27 40:25
86 Maaike Steerenberg Emmen 42:49 42:28
87 Delina Post Emmen 42:49 42:49
88 Melanie de Vries Emmer Compascuum 44:13 44:02
89 Femke Hendriks Westerbork 44:42 44:40
90 Karlijn Reuvekamp Westerbork 44:44 44:41
91 Larissa Schutrups Erica 47:38 47:36
92 Anniek Hadders Emmen 47:38 47:37
93 Femke Stegeman Elp 47:40 47:36
94 Aniek Schutrups Exloo 47:41 47:38
95 Ramona de Vries Emmer Compascuum 48:33 48:14
96 Rosita Relatic Emmen 48:35 48:15
97 Renate Vedelaar-Knol Locatie Hesselanden 49:08 49:05
98 Vanity Houwen Heerenveen 49:09 48:47
99 Janet Houwen Coevorden 49:09 48:48
100 Hilde Dekker Locatie Hesselanden 49:09 49:06
101 Yvonne Derks Coevorden 49:11 48:49
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